Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.87
1:11.55
1:12.26
1:15.16
1:15.30
1:15.63
1:16.12
1:16.54
1:18.42
1:18.81
1:23.82
1:25.82

1:34.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.87
1:15.30
1:12.26
1:11.55
1:15.63
1:15.16
1:16.12
1:18.81
1:16.54

1:18.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
451
438
389
387
382
374
368
342
337
280
261
196

WA Pts

484
387
438
451
382
389
374
337
368
342

Round

Round

F

N

I

Date

2111721
02/12/18
04/11/20
02/06/18
17/05/21
22/07/18
14/10/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
24/06/17
09/07/16
25/06/16
03/10/15

Date

21/11/21
17/05/21
04/11/20
02/12/18
22/07/18
02/06/18
14/10/17
24/06/17
04/02/17
04/02/17

Meet

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Guildford City

Alton & District Club Championship

Guildford City

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

NASLS - South Round One

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Meet

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Guildford City

Guildford City

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championship

NASLS - South Round One

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Venue

Surrey

Spectrum LC
Surrey Sports Park
Alton

Surrey Sports Park
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton

Waterlooville

Alton

Alton

Venue

Surrey

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Spectrum LC
Waterlooville

Alton

Aldershot

Alton

Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Guildford Ct 3

0
Alton & Dist 4

0
Alton & Dist 3
Altrincham 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

2

0

0
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Altrincham 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:23.82 280 H 09/07/16 Hampshire County Development Competition 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
1:25.82 261 F 25/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
1:34.47 196 F 03/10/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



