Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.87	484	F	21/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
1:11.55	451	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:12.26	438	F	04/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:15.16	389	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:15.30	387	F	17/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:15.63	382	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:16.12	374	F	14/10/17	NASLS - South Round One	Aldershot	Altrincham	3
1:16.54	368	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:18.42	342	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:18.81	337	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:23.82	280	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:25.82	261	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:34.47	196	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.87	484	F	21/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
1:15.30	387	F	17/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:12.26	438	F	04/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:11.55	451	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:15.63	382	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:15.16	389	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:16.12	374	F	14/10/17	NASLS - South Round One	Aldershot	Altrincham	3
1:18.81	337	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:16.54	368	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:18.42 opyright 2024	342 4	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:23.82	280	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:25.82	261	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:34.47	196	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS